

South Farmington Friends Cemetery Association

## **Listed on the National and NYS Registries of Historic Places**

## **2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM**

MISSION STATEMENT: The South Farmington Friends Cemetery Association supports the historic and cultural preservation of one of Farmington's most historic cemeteries and its structures, with a focus on the conservation and interpretation of Farmington's early history and its inhabitants through special projects not funded through the cemetery's operating budget.

## **MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS:**

- Early access to event tickets
- 25% off admission to the 2025 Cemetery Walk
- Promotional publicity of your support for historic preservation

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Annual Individual Membership - \$15.00 (January 1- December 31, 2025) Lifetime Membership - \$150.00

Name:	
Address:	
Phone #:	
Email:	
Are you interested in volunteering at fundraising events?	

Are you interested in volunteering at fundraising events? \_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks payable to "South Farmington Friends Cemetery Association", in memo line write "Membership Dues".

Mail to South Farmington Cemetery Association, c/o Ron Herendeen, President, 877 Cty. Rd 8, Farmington, NY 14425